
• Studios, 1, 2 and 3 bedroom apartments

• 6 infinity swimming pools  

• 1 lagoon inspired swimming pool

• 5 kids swimming pools

• 20,000 plus sqm of retail space

• Easy access to Dubai’s premier destinations

• Close proximity to Global village and IMG Worlds of Adventures

• Direct access to Dubai's major highways

Milan Heights is nestled in Azizi Milan, embodying modernity and elegance.This 
ideal destination serves as a retreat that caters to all your needs. With a variety 
of amenities designed for an exceptional living experience, the sophistication of 
this enclave is beautifully complemented by the charm of the blue lagoon. 
Discover Milan Heights, a vibrant community within a community.

A Flourishing Community Within Azizi Milan

KEY FEATURES

25 MINS
Dubai International
Airport (DXB)

LOCATION BENEFITS

Global Village

5 MINS
IMG Worlds of

Adventure

2 MIN
Expo City Dubai

19 MINS

Dubai Marina & JBR

20 MINS

The Palm Jumeirah

15 MINS

Business Bay 
20 MINS20 MINS 20 MINS20 MINS

Dubai Mall 



800-29494   |   AZIZIDEVELOPMENTS.COM

E11

E11

E11

E311

E311

E311

E44

E44

E44

E44

E66

E66

E611

E611SHEIKH ZAYED RD

AL KHAIL RD

AL KHAIL RD
AL KHAIL RD

EMIRATES RD

EMIRATES RD

DUBAI-AL AIN RD

SHEIKH MOHAMMED BIN ZAYED RD

SHEIKH MOHAMMED BIN ZAYED RD

AL BARSHA

AL QOUZ

DIFC

DUBAI WORLD
TRADE CENTER

BURJ AZIZI

DUBAI GARDEN GLOW

BUSINESS BAY

DUBAI
MALL

AL JADDAF
DUBAI
FESTIVAL
CITY

MIRDIF

AL KHAWANEEJ

DUBAI MEDIA CITY

ACADEMIC CITY

INTERNATIONAL 
CITY

DUBAI 
SILICON OASIS

DUBAI
SAFARI PARK

GLOBAL VILLAGE

MOTOR CITY
DUBAI
SPORTS CITY

DUBAI
PRODUCTION
CITY

DUBAI
STUDIO CITY

JUMEIRA 
LAKE TOWERS

PALM JUMEIRA

DISCOVERY
GARDENS

IBN BATTUTA

AL FURJAN

DUBAI
MIRACLE GARDEN

SKYDIVE DUBAI

DUBAI
MARINA

JEBEL ALI

JBR

KITE BEACH

BURJ AL ARAB

JUMEIRA BEACH

SAFA PARK

DUBAI CREEK

DUBAI FRAME

RAS AL KHOR WILDLIFE 
SANCTUARY

D92

D63

D63

D63
D61

D72

D86
D94

D94

D94

D94

D92

D72

D67

D67

D62 D56

D83

D83

D83

D54

D54

D54

D89
D89

D50

D69

SHEIKH ZAYED RD

DUBAI-AL AIN RD

D77

IMG WORLD

• Modern cinema

• Fully equipped modern fitness centre

• kids' play areas

• jogging and bicycle tracks

EXCLUSIVE AMENITIES

• Saunas, Jacuzzies and  
  steam rooms

• BBQ Areas

• Multipurpose Hall

• Rooftop infinity pools

• Adults’ Swimming pools

• Kids’ Swimming pools 

• Ample parking facilities

• 24-hour security


